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Course des Paveés

Grands Prix Classement Famille

24.11.2018
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Nom famille
PERROUD
SAVAGNIER CA VA VITE
KURMANN
RYSER

LIGIER
SCHMOCKER
TEAM WENGER
KALTEN
STAUFFER
PERROT
CCAILLAUD

LES MORANDS
EGGER

MAILLAT
BRUCHEZ
BESSON
HUMBERT-DROZ
ROSSIER LA TOUR
ERARD
DESAULES
BOLOGNESI
ROSSIER LOVENS
VILLAR TABOADA
LAMBERT FAMILY
LES DONDON
CHAVANNE
BUCHI/EHLE
GEISER

LES JUFIS
KURTH
FRUTIGER

LES TRITONS
SCEMAMA
BOURDON

Points
48.07272727
48.16666667
51
51.81818182
62.72727273
90
98.82828283
118.1818182
118.7878788
120.3030303
125.8181818
149.0909091
151.6439394
153.6401515
154.3878788
156.3636364
169.6969697
188.8787879
205.1363636
219.8787879
232.7272727
245.1151515
270.0787879
272.6742424
276.1666667
277.4583333
280.4280303
289.1818182
313.3636364
315.4545455
331.719697
336.3295455
450.1174242
465.7083333
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